
Pos

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

No.

87b

906

72

153a

-??-

58b

146

160

228

203

667

56b

107

161

163

44a

Name

Steffen Skovgaaard Jensen

Hans Kingo

Daniel Haggren

Nanna Husted

- 7599103 -

Henrik M?ller

Anders Wiedemann

Jack Hulstr?m

Torben Mikkelsen

Anders H. Poulsen

Thomas Hulstr?m

Erik Debel

Jerry Skovgaard

Arne Hartmann

Nicolai Sommer

Rasmus Vendelbo S?rensen

Best Tm

1:21.061

1:21.140

1:22.142

1:23.234

1:23.237

1:28.236

1:32.191

1:32.614

1:33.165

1:33.650

1:33.908

1:33.938

1:37.131

1:39.262

1:55.531

1:55.668

Diff

0.079

1.081

2.173

2.176

7.175

11.130

11.553

12.104

12.589

12.847

12.877

16.070

18.201

34.470

34.607

Best Speed

91.931

91.841

90.721

89.531

89.527

84.455

80.832

80.463

79.987

79.573

79.354

79.329

76.721

75.074

64.502

64.426

In Lap

1

2

4

4

4

6

6

4

6

5

2

2

2

6

5

5

Nat/State Sponsor Class

Ingen

Supersport

Ingen

Ingen

Ingen

Ingen

Supersport

Ingen

Ingen

Supersport

Ingen

Supersport

Supersport

Ingen

Ingen

Sorted on Best Lap time
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Chief of Timing & Scoring

Race Director

Orbits

www.mylaps.com

Licensed to:  Zenergy Racing

Zenergy Trackdays Knutstorp August

Saturday

Green 1115-1130

Practice started at 11:14:51

Ring Knutstorp 2.070 Km

8/18/2012 11:15


